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CEDARVILLE COLLEGE GOLF

1983
. . g.:_._ .
Date Day Oppanent _ Time Place
Mar 14-17 Florida Internatioral Univ, ‘
Sunshine Invitational (20 teams) Miami, FL
Mar 14 Mon B1ltmore
Mar 15 Tues LeJeune
Mar 16 Wed Fentainehleau
Mar 17 Thur Key Biscayne
April 4 Mon Second Annual Cedarville College Locust Hills
Invitational 12:00 {Selma)
April 7 Thur Clark Tech
W1lmington 1300 Locust Hills
April 9 Sat Third Annual Anderson College
Invitational 11:00 Alexandria, IN
April 11 Mon MOC Match (Host: Tiffin) 12:00 Mohawk (Tiffin)
April 14 Thur Sinclair Community College 1:00 Castle Hills
(vandalia)
April 15 Fri Tiffin University Spring Inv. Mohawk
April 20 Wed MOC Match (Host: Malone) 12:00 Tannenhauf (Alliance)
April 22 Fri Taylor University Invitational WdTnut Creek
(12th Annual} Y0:00 (Upland, IN)
April 23 Sat Bluffton Invitational BTuffton, OH
April 25 Mon = - - -Xavier Invitational 12:00 Makatewah (Cinti.)
April 26 Tues MOC Match (Host: Cedarville) 12:00 Locust Hills
April 29 Fri MOC Match (Host: Walsh) 1:00 Arrowhead (N. Canton)
April 30 Sat Eighth Annual Malone Spring Inv, Tannenhauf
May 2 Mon $inclair Community College 1:00 Locust Hill
Mo 3 NCCH | Rozelli Fordursew iv)
May' 4 Wed Wilmington 1:00 Holly Rills
(Wayneswille)
May 6 & 7 Fri-Sat NAIA District #22
May 10 Tues Ohfo State-Newark, Clark Tech 1:00 Reid Park
(Springfield)

COACH: Dr. Allen L. Monroe
PHONE: (513) 766-2211, ext. 375
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